Muncie Sanitary District
Board of Sanitary Commissioners
Holidays for 2022

The Board of Sanitary Commissioners have determined holidays on the day and date as indicated below. The
following is a schedule of holidays and the day those holidays will be celebrated for the calendar year of 2022.

New Year's Day Monday January 3
Martin Luther King's Birthday Monday January 17
President’s Day Monday February 21
Good Friday Friday April 15
Primary Election Tuesday May 3
Memorial Day Monday May 30
luneteenth Observed Monday June 20
independence Day Monday july 4
Labor Day Monday September 5
General Election Tuesday November 8
Veteran’s Day Friday November 11
Thanksgiving Day Holidays Thursday November 24
Friday November 25
Christmas Holidays Friday December 23
Monday December 26
New Year's Eve Friday December 30
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DATE APPROVED:

November 17, 2021



